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Week 1 Games

189 BLACK SUNDAY-{KYA}
131 ANGELS OF DEATH
188 STRANGE BREW

181 RAMBLERS

164 WAR PAINT

194 GORDY'S GUYS

161 MOOSE 6969

171 WHITETAIL FREAK
189 BLACK SUNDAY-{KYA}
164 WAR PAINT

Week 2 Games

194 BLACK SUNDAY-{KYA}
162 DIZzZY DONGERS

142 STRANGE BREW

168 KINGS OF LEON

173 WAR PAINT

133 G-MEN

160 GO BILLS!

187 MOOSE 6969

162 DIZzZY DONGERS

133 G-MEN

Week 3 Games

193 BLACK SUNDAY-{KYA}
100 DIZzY DONGERS
193 STRANGE BREW

93 KINGS OF LEON
163 BARKING SPIDERS
170 G-MEN
146 GO BILLS!

92 MOOSE 6969
185 ANGELS OF DEATH
177 GORDY'S GUYS

Week 4 Games

206 BLACK SUNDAY-{KYA}
166 DIZZY DONGERS

173 ANGELS OF DEATH
153 BOULDER KILLER

210 WAR PAINT

153 G-MEN

137 GORDY'S GUYS

128 BARKING SPIDERS
153 BOULDER KILLER

128 BARKING SPIDERS

Week 5 Games

173 BLACK SUNDAY-{KYA}
191 DIZzY DONGERS

121 ANGELS OF DEATH
148 BOULDER KILLER

214 WAR PAINT

149 G-MEN

132 GORDY'S GUYS

139 BARKING SPIDERS

181
138
132
137
118
122
154
142
142
137

182
165
170
157
187
177
156
144
156
170

131
185
137
173
174
177
116
197

92

93

104
178
159
161
184
129
174
179
184
104

182
118
144
145
145
154
164
138

DIZZY DONGERS
BOULDER KILLER
KINGS OF LEON
BUU-FUU BUDDIES
G-MEN

BARKING SPIDERS
GO BILLS!!

MR SPARKY

MR SPARKY
BUU-FUU BUDDIES

ANGELS OF DEATH
BOULDER KILLER
RAMBLERS
BUU-FUU BUDDIES
GORDY'S GUYS
BARKING SPIDERS
WHITETAIL FREAK
MR SPARKY
WHITETAIL FREAK
RAMBLERS

BOULDER KILLER
ANGELS OF DEATH
BUU-FUU BUDDIES
RAMBLERS

WAR PAINT
GORDY'S GUYS
MR SPARKY
WHITETAIL FREAK
MOOSE 6969
KINGS OF LEON

STRANGE BREW
KINGS OF LEON
BUU-FUU BUDDIES
RAMBLERS

GO BILLS!

MOOSE 6969

MR SPARKY
WHITETAIL FREAK
GO BILLS!
STRANGE BREW

KINGS OF LEON
STRANGE BREW
RAMBLERS
BUU-FUU BUDDIES
MOOSE 6969

GO BILLS!
WHITETAIL FREAK
MR SPARKY
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Week 6 Games

125 BLACK SUNDAY-{KYA}
141 DIZzZY DONGERS

130 ANGELS OF DEATH
139 BOULDER KILLER

171 WAR PAINT

119 G-MEN

155 GORDY'S GUYS

133 BARKING SPIDERS

Week 7 Games

151 BLACK SUNDAY-{KYA}
160 DIZZY DONGERS

141 ANGELS OF DEATH
110 BOULDER KILLER

149 WAR PAINT

122 G-MEN

126 GORDY'S GUYS

127 BARKING SPIDERS

Week 8 Games

177 BLACK SUNDAY-{KYA}
163 DIZZY DONGERS

191 ANGELS OF DEATH
165 BOULDER KILLER

163 WAR PAINT

107 G-MEN

127 GORDY'S GUYS

151 BARKING SPIDERS

Week 9 Games

187 BLACK SUNDAY-{KYA}
149 DIZzZY DONGERS

133 ANGELS OF DEATH
130 BOULDER KILLER

137 WAR PAINT

156 G-MEN

183 GORDY'S GUYS

140 BARKING SPIDERS

Week 10 Games

156 BLACK SUNDAY-{KYA}
156 BLACK SUNDAY-{KYA}
194 DIZzY DONGERS

194 DIZzY DONGERS

149 ANGELS OF DEATH
149 ANGELS OF DEATH
124 BOULDER KILLER

124 BOULDER KILLER

120 WAR PAINT

124 G-MEN

220 GORDY'S GUYS

159 BARKING SPIDERS
177 GO BILLS!

162 MOOSE 6969

158 WHITETAIL FREAK
135 MR SPARKY

160
164
132
173
149
117
179
117

126
139
196

84
207
128
140
128

146
130
151

91
158
117
156
176

156
186
142
142
164
126
147
152

140
159
195
220
133
124
155
120
162
177
158
135
155
133
140
195

RAMBLERS
BUU-FUU BUDDIES
STRANGE BREW
KINGS OF LEON
WHITETAIL FREAK
MR SPARKY

GO BILLS!!

MOOSE 6969

BUU-FUU BUDDIES
RAMBLERS

KINGS OF LEON
STRANGE BREW
MR SPARKY
WHITETAIL FREAK
MOOSE 6969

GO BILLS!!

STRANGE BREW
KINGS OF LEON
BUU-FUU BUDDIES
RAMBLERS

GO BILLS!!

MOOSE 6969

MR SPARKY
WHITETAIL FREAK

RAMBLERS
BUU-FUU BUDDIES
STRANGE BREW
KINGS OF LEON
WHITETAIL FREAK
MR SPARKY

GO BILLS!

MOOSE 6969

KINGS OF LEON
BARKING SPIDERS
STRANGE BREW
GORDY'S GUYS
RAMBLERS

G-MEN

BUU-FUU BUDDIES
WAR PAINT
MOOSE 6969

GO BILLS!!
WHITETAIL FREAK
MR SPARKY
BUU-FUU BUDDIES
RAMBLERS

KINGS OF LEON
STRANGE BREW
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Week 11 Games

140 BLACK SUNDAY-{KYA}
183 ANGELS OF DEATH
149 STRANGE BREW

122 RAMBLERS

148 WAR PAINT

156 BARKING SPIDERS
129 GO BILLS!

102 WHITETAIL FREAK

Week 12 Games

146 BLACK SUNDAY-{KYA}
142 DIZzZY DONGERS

183 STRANGE BREW

146 KINGS OF LEON

150 WAR PAINT

131 BARKING SPIDERS
150 GO BILLS!

132 MOOSE 6969

Week 13 Games

186 BLACK SUNDAY-{KYA}
152 DIZzZY DONGERS

180 STRANGE BREW

201 KINGS OF LEON

192 WAR PAINT

164 G-MEN

133 GO BILLS!

114 MOOSE 6969

Week 14 Games

133 BLACK SUNDAY-{KYA}
194 DIZzY DONGERS

176 ANGELS OF DEATH
170 BOULDER KILLER

152 WAR PAINT

187 G-MEN

194 GORDY'S GUYS

208 BARKING SPIDERS

Playoff Week 1 Games

171 BLACK SUNDAY-{KYA}
142 RAMBLERS

204 GORDY'S GUYS

133 WHITETAIL FREAK

BARKING SPIDERS
BOULDER KILLER
BUU-FUU BUDDIES
DIZZY DONGERS
G-MEN

GO BILLS!!

KINGS OF LEON
MR SPARKY

Playoff Week 2 Games

167 BLACK SUNDAY-{KYA}
161 GORDY'S GUYS

157 ANGELS OF DEATH
110 MOOSE 6969

158
137
118
118
132
155
148
117

131
165
194
163
181
147
156
125

122
144
154
174
187
187
143
166

137
145
139
186
111
145
123
180

137
168
132
165

161
176
140
165

DIZZY DONGERS
BOULDER KILLER
KINGS OF LEON
BUU-FUU BUDDIES
G-MEN

GORDY'S GUYS
MOOSE 6969

MR SPARKY

ANGELS OF DEATH
BOULDER KILLER
RAMBLERS
BUU-FUU BUDDIES
GORDY'S GUYS
G-MEN

WHITETAIL FREAK
MR SPARKY

BOULDER KILLER
ANGELS OF DEATH
BUU-FUU BUDDIES
RAMBLERS
BARKING SPIDERS
GORDY'S GUYS
MR SPARKY
WHITETAIL FREAK

BUU-FUU BUDDIES
RAMBLERS

KINGS OF LEON
STRANGE BREW
MR SPARKY
WHITETAIL FREAK
MOOSE 6969

GO BILLS!!

ANGELS OF DEATH
STRANGE BREW
MOOSE 6969

WAR PAINT

141
137
154
159
112
160
164
112

STRANGE BREW
WAR PAINT
RAMBLERS
WHITETAIL FREAK
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BARKING SPIDERS
BOULDER KILLER
BUU-FUU BUDDIES
DIZZY DONGERS
G-MEN

GO BILLS!!

KINGS OF LEON
MR SPARKY

Playoff Week 3 Games

258
171
190
181

BLACK SUNDAY-{KYA}
STRANGE BREW
ANGELS OF DEATH
RAMBLERS

BARKING SPIDERS
BOULDER KILLER
BUU-FUU BUDDIES
DIZZY DONGERS
G-MEN

GO BILLS!!

KINGS OF LEON
MR SPARKY

232
230
133
153

239
282
304
286
222
274
315
294

WAR PAINT
GORDY'S GUYS
WHITETAIL FREAK
MOOSE 6969

429
452
465
488
383
397
496
466
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